
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HOME AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1935
ANSWERED ON:09.03.2010
FACT FINDING MISSION ON NAXAL ATTACKS
Shanavas Shri M. I.

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has set up a fact finding mission on the recent naxal attacks in the State of West Bengal;

(b) if so, whether the said mission has submitted any report so far;

(c) if so, the details thereof; and

(d) the action taken by the Government thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS(SHRI AJAY MAKEN)

(a): No, Madam.

(b) to (d): Does not arise.
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